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FORM OF ORDER SHEET

Court of _
Case No.___ 1724/2022
S.No. Date of order Order o‘r.ot,ﬁer pgcgedings with signa_ture of judge
proceedings ‘ '
1 .2 B 3
1- 01/12/2022 ‘ | Ihe appeal of Mst. Samina Naz presented today by

Mr. Yasir Saleem Advocate. It is fixed for preliminary
hcariﬁg before Single Bench at Peshawar on
Notices bé issued to appellant and her counsel for the date
fixed.

| By the Tder of Chairman

o

REGISTRAR




C“‘q‘ | The obJectlons raised by the Honorable tribunal are removed
"~ The removed obJectlons are as foIIowung

1-Objection No.1, 2, 3, 4 are removed, hence cdrrected.

2-Objection No.5, that 16.09.2014, 07.05.2014, and
07.03.2014 are attached as annexure (D & E), while
 17.09.2018 is incorrectly mentioned due to clerical
mistake while its 12.09.2018 mentioned on the same
annexure (H) given as remarks, and in the 06.09.2019 the
remarks are also given on the same annexure (I).

3 ~-Objection No.6, departmental appeal is avallable on
annexure (M) :

Hence Re-submitted today.

Afrasiab Khan Wazjr
Advocat ourt



This is an appeal filed by Samina Naz today on 28/10/2022 for release of salaries
against which she show her departmental appeal/ representation in the present appeal
- which was made o‘n 11.08.2022 the period of ninety days is not yet lapsed as per section
4 of the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Service Tribunal Act 1974, which is premature as laid
down in an authbrity report as 2005-SCMR-890.

Asmsuch the instant appeal is returned in original to the appellant/Counsel. The
appellant would be at liberty to resubmit fresh appeal after maturity of cause of action
and also removing the following deficiencies.

1-_ Check list is not attached with the appeal.

2- Appeal has not been flagged/marked with annexures marks.

3- Annexures of the appeal may be attested.

4- Annexures of the appeal are not in sequence which may be annexed serial
wise as mentioned in the memo of appeal. A

5- Copies of applications/letter dated 16.1.2014,7.3.2014,17.9.2018 & 6.9.2019

“in respect of appellant mentioned in para-3, 4, 8 & 9 respectively are not

attached with the appeal which may be placed on it. ‘

6- Copy of departmental appeal dated 11.08.2022 in respect of appellant is not
attached with the appeal which may be placed on it.

No. 3290 /ST,

Dt. g@//uzozz.
REGISTRAR
SERVICE TRIBUNAL
KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
PESHAWAR.
Mr.YasirSaleem Adv. Peshawar.
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Service Appeal No. 2/7/‘/1/ /2022

&

PR AP

IN THE COURT OF SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

PESHAWAR

Advocate High Court

Afarsyab Wazir -
Advocate High Court

Samina Naz eererireressaenn A ppellant
VERSUS
Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa & others : |
o | e Respondents
INDEX ‘
S.No Description of Documents Annex | Pages
1. | Service Appeal alongwith affidavit» /-§
2. | Address of Parties - 4
3. | Copy of the Office Order dated 21.12.2013 A 7
4. | Copies of the application dated 16.12. 2011/ and re-| B&C
adjustment dated 07. 0[ 2014 _ o 8-9
5. | Copies” of the appeal dated 07.03.2014 and Ietter - D&E
| dated 07.03.2014 fo-//
6. | Copy of the inquiry report dated 05.04.2014 F Iz
7. | Copies of the letter dated 07.06.2018 G /3
8. | Copy of the appeal dated 12.09.2018 H /b
9. | Copy of the appeal dated 06.01.2019 I /5
10. | Copy of Office Order dated 30.01.2019 J /4
11. | Copies of the letter dated 16.02. 2019& advertisement | K&L
dated 21.12.2018 | /7-1€
12.| Copy of appeal and office order dated 11.08.2022 M&N /9-20
13. | Copy of report of inquiry committee dated 08.09.2022 0 | 2
-14. |-Wakalatnama - - ] 2A
K/J‘%WM;
Appellant
Through: I |
YASIR SALEEM
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IN THE COURT OF SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
| PESHAWAR -

“Service Appeal No.| 724472022

. Samina Naz PTC Government Girls Primary School Muhammad Noor Din

Kot North Waziristan District ; :
ZE o SR ...Appellant

"VERSUS

1. Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, thlfough ‘the..
Secretary Elementary &'SeCOndary Education, Peshawar. ~ ~

2. ‘Se'i:refar'y .‘V'Ellélzﬁentars/ & Secondary Education, (FATA
| Secretariat Merged Areas) Warsak Road Peshawar. |

3. '.Director' EIementéry & Secondary Education, (FATA
Secretariat Merged Areas) Warsak Road Peshawar

4. District Education Officer,North Wazirisfan.
e Respondents

APPEAL UNDER SECTION 4 OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
SERVICE TRIBUNAL ACT AGAINST INACTION OF THE
RESPONDENTS REGARDING THE RELEASE OF SALARIES OF

- THE APPELLANT DESPITE THE FACT THAT HE IS STILL ON .
THE ROLL OF THE DEPARTMENT AS PERFORMING HIS .
DUTIES AND HAS NOT RESPONDED THE DEPARTMENTAL
APPEAL OF THE APPELLANT WITHIN THE STATUTORY
-PERIOD OF 90 DAYS. o |

Prayer-in-Appeal:

On acceptanCe of this Service Appeal, 'respdndents ‘may
kindly be directed to release the salaries of the appellant
- from the date of stoppage and to adjust the appellant on his
_ post. - o :



Respectfully Sheweth:-

1. That the appellant was initially appointed as PTC in -the -
Respondent. establishment ~ vide office  order dated
21.12.2013. (Copy of the Office Order dated 21.12.2013 is

attached as Annexure A).

2. That the Appellant, ever since her appointment as PTC |
teachers in 2013, had been perforrriing her duties without
any complaint, albeit the appellant had been denied her

. salaries. Later the nomenclature of PTC js changed to PST.
"Ever since appointment, the Appellant has agitated the
‘matter of adjustment and release of her salaries.

3. The since the Appellant-WaS not paid-her salary, she was
- constrained to filed application dated 16.01.2014 to the then

Director Education FATA for the redressel of her grievances.
The application was processed and the A-ppell’aht‘"was-"issued
re-adjustment order vide notification dated 07.02.2014. -
(Copies of the application dated 16, 01.2014 and re-
adjustment dated 07.05.2014 are attached as Annexure B
& () . . ' .

4. That although the Appellant was readjusted, however her
salary was not released, therefore the appellant filed appeal
to Additional Accountant General, Peshawar on 07.03.2014
which was processed and vide letter dated 07.03.2014 the -
then Agency Accounts Officer was requested to entertain the

- claims - of appellant. ‘(Copies of ‘the appeal dated
07.03.2014 and letter dated 0 .03.2014 are attached as
Annexure D & E) ' A '

5. That an inquiry committee was also constituted in the matter
on the instructions of the then Agency Education Officer
North Waziristan vide his letter dated 04.02.2014. The inguiry
committee conducted its inquiry and submitted its report on
05.04.2014 wherein it was recommended to release the

salary of the Appellant. (Copy of the inquiry report dated
05.04.2014 is attached as Annexure F) | -

6. That later when the law and order situation got w_drsen due
to militancy, the appellant alongwith her family migrate
-being IDPs in June 2014 to Peshawar,




N3
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/. That the Appellant throughOUt agitated the matter of release -
of her salary with the respondents. on the post. One of the
appeals was processed and Agency Education Officer

“(NWA)/ District Education Officer were asked to resolve the
issue. The Respondent No. 4 replied vide his letter dated
07.06.2018 admitted that neither the Appellant  were
terminated nor she has been paid her.salary, further-added
that pay bill was submitted to the accounts officer in the
year 2014 which was returned with the remarks; that the bill
would be passed after the post verification. (Copy of the
letter dated 07.06,2018 is attached as Annexure G)

8. That later on another appeal dated 12.09.2018 was
submitted to the Respondent No, 3 which was marked to the
Respondent NO.4 to release the pay vide his remarks dated
17.09.2018 on the body of the said appeal-. (Copy of the
appeal dated 12.09.2018 is attached as Annexure H)

9 That the above cited appeal was followed by another appeal |

~ dated 06.01.2019 again to Respondent No. 3 which was
again marked to the Respondent No. 4 with 3 query that why
the salary has not been released to the Appellant vide his
remarks dated 09.01.2019 on the body of the appeal. (Copy
of the appeal dated 06,01.2019 is attached as fhne_xure |

- o

10.  That while processing the appeal dated 09.01.2019, the
Respondent No. 3 directed the respondent No. 4 vide office
order dated 30.01.2019 to implement his directives already
made by him in his remarks on the a'ppealjdated 09.01.2019

of the Appellant. (Copy of Office Order dated 30.01.2019
are attached as Annexure J) | ‘

11.  That the office order'dated 30.01.2019 was replied by the
Respondent No. 4 vide his letter dated 16.02.2019 wherein
he admitted that Appellant was never terminated. =
Astonishingly he added that the many posts including the
post of the Appellant has been "advertised published in
Newspaper dated.21.12.2018. (Copies of ' the Jetter dated
16.02.2019&  advertisement dated 21122018 are
attached as Annexure K & [ ) o |




12.  That still the appellant is pursuing the case and lastly
“filed his appeal to respondent No. 2 for redressal of his
grievances vide his- appeal dated 11.08.2022 which was "
forwarded to DEO. North Waziristan with directions to
resolve the issue under intimation to this office vide order
"dated 653?[-.2022. (Cd.py of appeal and office order dated
11.08.2022 are attached as annexure M & N).

13. That in response the DEO referred the matter to already
constituted ‘inquiry committee to probe the matter in hand,
where-after the inquiry committee submitted his, report to
the DEO on 08.09.2022. (Copy of report of inquiry committee

dated 08.09.2022 is attached as annexure O).

14.  That the acts and omissions of ‘the reépondents,

regarding stoppage of salaries of the appellant is illegal and |

unconstitutional inter alia on the following grounds.

~A. That the appellant has not been treated in accordance with law,

hence his rights secured and guaranteed under the law are badly

violated

B. That withholding of salary amounts to punishment albeit

without any charge sheet or show cause ‘notice his salary has
been stopped. ' | -

C. That ever since .appointment_as PTC:(PST) in .2014, 'the Appellant
has been on the roll of the department'-'-an‘d,-vha.su»--.no;t.--‘-been
terminated yet. " -

~-D. That the appellant has been denied of her livelihood, which
’ amounts to violation of Article-4 of the Constitution of Islamic

republic of Pakistan, 1973, it is the fundamental right of the

Appellant that she must be paid her salary for the services she

are rendering for the respondents.

'E. That since her services has not been 'termihated, therefore she is
on the strength of the department for all intents and purposes,
thus Being Civil servant, she is entitled for salary of her post.




~F. That from the reply/ letter dated 16.02.2019 of the respondent
No. 4, it is quite clear that the Post against which the Appellant
has been promoted is still in field meaning thereby the Appellant
is still on the roll of the department, so it is in the interest of
justice not to re-advertise the posts but to adjust on “her
respective post and also release her pay also. o

G. That since the issue relates to" the monthly salaries and
adjuStment of the appellant in service, therefore the matter
being recurring, hence no time limitation runs in the instant
matter. - S | - '

“H. That the appellant -has been’ appointed. by the competent
“authority, duly took over charge of her post and performed her
. duties thus valuable rights have been created in her favour the

- same ~2n&ot be undone or snatched away from them illegally.

I That the appellant seek the permission of this an_oUrable Court
to rely on additional grounds at the hearing of this petition.

It is, therefore prayed that théfSe)vice Appeal may
please be allowed in fa vour of appellant as prayed for.

~ Through: -
* | YASIR SALEEM
~ Advocate High Court

AféfSyéb Wazir |
. Advoc‘ate‘ High Ccurt a

CERTIFICATE . R
. Itis certified that that appellant has not previously moved any

- service appeal regarding the instant matter. %

| | - - - ADVOCATE
It is do hereby solemnly affirm and declare on oath that the
" contents of the accompanying Service Appeal are true and- correct -
to the best of my knowledge. and belief and nothing has, been
concealed from this Hon:able Tribunal. wté/wwﬂ
T | DEPONENT
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~ IN THE COURT OF SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No._ - /2022

Samina Naz - | _ [ ....Appellant.

VERSUS

Governrhe'nAt of. K'H-yb'er i’ékhtunkhwa & others o
| - ST Respondents

ADDRESSES OF PARTIES

APPELLANT;

. Samina Naz PTC Government Girls Primary School Muhammad Noor Din
Kot North - Waziristan District

RESPONDENTS:

1. Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, through the
Secretary Elementary & Secondary Education, Peshawar,

2. Secretary Elementary & Secbndary- Education, (FATA
~ Secretariat Merged Areas) Warsak Road Peshawar.l ‘

3. Director Elementary & Secondary Education, | (FATA
Secretariat Merged Areas) Warsak Road Peshawar

4, District Educatlon Offlcer North Waziristan.

<

el
Appellant
Through: -
| YASIR SALEEM
- Advocate High Court

Afarsyab Wazir
Advocate High Court
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g.n_tmcm Orcler i uJ
 As per recommensation of Sclec in Comrmlteu;'and a . A D 3 - !
: 2 rvalof', ofthy toreEdicalic ‘
" FATA. The lollowmg male / ferale! PTC. Is hergoy ! appolnted .,gam,,f ‘:hzf Wca,‘.','fpo;ﬁ;fé”g 095Dy al” : J
~ aliowances s admissible undar the rules mentioned" agalnst* each with !Immediate’ effect. from thairgiaki b
overcharge against the post noted agulns! cachinthe best interest of pubtiz, 1+~ . 7% EEGE !
?” ga“?" 5T | [ Piacs of Posting 13
> .B“f_li'f‘ T GGPS Adam KRan Kol 7. A3 b
T gade PTC T GGPS, Awhtar Nawaz Kol .- vk !
Zaibun Nisa P1C ‘ ‘ GGP,S'.Gh,UIa,‘m~$th Khan Kot."= " ¢ A
4| M. Shahid PTC S T GPS, Awal Knan Kot. i .
o | joz-ur- Rchm nRPTC - o GPS, Gul Rauf Kat. :
6 [ Asad Ullah PTC ' | Zar Gui'Khan Kot
71 imrap Ullah PTC | GPS, Noor Khan Mada Khel.
I8 Taskin P1C_ GGPS, Rehmat Uliah-Kot.
19 Amra Haider PTC .GGPS, Muhammad Amin Kot
0| Sawal Hador PTC | GGPS, SherDad Kot
1" [ Jabrecia PTG . | GGPS, Shahzad GurKot
12 | Smina Naz PTC o G‘GPS. ’Muhammad :No,or Din Kot
13 | Abid Rehman PTC GPS, Darpa Khel. '
14 |- Raza PTC ~_| GGPS Zar Muhammad KoL
15 | Noor Zahid PTC | GPS, Muhammagd Asiam Kot
16 | Abdul Qayum PTC [ GFS, Inayat Rhan Ket. |
17 | Usma Rashid PST | GGPS Rasool khian kot.
18 | Janzeba PST. ...~ T | GGPS Zindai kot. - el

- Ender

NOOxwN =

e /0 35- 9_1__’

Copy 0 the.-

Their appomtments are- made on contract / temporary basls and lnable to be terrmnated any tlme and
mithout any notice.

They should being their medxcal certlf cate from Medlcal Supdt AHQ Hosp:tal Mnranshah If they fail to.
assume their charges within 15 days, their orders will be treated as cancelled. :
Their original CNICs should be produced to the-accountant local office.

Their sennces wm be termmated |f they found absentfor days cnnummuslu.tmm.mg_qagg_ta'qnq over -

Director Education FATA, Governor Secrtanat Peshawar.;
Palilical Agent North- Wazirislan Agency. Mxranshah
Agency Accounis Officer, NWA. S . b
AAEOQ circle concerned. B | o o | | £
Head Teacher concerned o | | - v :
The Accountant Local OFizer. , S :

Candidates Concerned.
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. Re- Adivstmont-Order

' Accordipg 'ro the order of the worthy Dlrector educatron ,_ATA.'
Pekhtunkhwa, -Peshawar ofder dated 16-1 201 4:The following candidates;are! heneby —w,x
e of pay abainst the vacant of post of PTC: mentroned agalnstfth elrinamé:

adiveted .‘.rc.lca:.

with immediate effect in the?arger interest of justice. | - e
Notk: - Ncccssar‘j entries slgould be made In their service books. T
1. Rugia FTC - ! . GGPSAdam Khan Kot
2. Bushra Qadir PTC | GGPS, Akhtar Nawaz Kot -
-3.. Zaibun Nisa PTC !  GGPS, Ghulam Sher Khan Kot |
4. M.Shahid PTC -~ | - GPS,AwalKhan'Kot. ~ ~ © Lw.t
- 4. jjaz-ur- Rehman PTC - GPS, Gul Rauf Kot. :
8. Asad Uliah PTC .f_ ‘Zar Gul Khan Kot.- Lo _
7. Imran Ullah PTC: .4 ‘GPS, Noor Khan Mada Khel. -~ . . - .-3"'_ R

¢ " GGPS, Rehmat Ullah Kot,

&, Ta;kih PTC -
3. -Arra Haider PTC GGPS, Muhammad Amin Kot. -

0. Szewz! Haider PTC & . GGPS, Sher Dad Kot. .
1. Jabrecla PTC !

12.3mina Haz PTC.
3.Abid Rehman PTC |

|
14..Razia PTC
15,0

[ Y. §

GGPS, Muhamimad Noor Din Kot

' GGPS Zar Muhammad Kot.

Noor Zashig PTC . . GPS, Muhemmad Aslam Kot. ~ " e = )
16. Abdu! &ayun PTICt: .. GPS lnay“t Khan Kt . x

frdsi s Mo SE5= 68 IR-Ad: PTCMRN/AEO dated 7 /;g’;__-/zq14-' -

Crpp\_; {0 thc= Lo
1. Direclor Education r‘.TA KPK,

Agency —ccounts Cfficer North Wazrnstan Agency

t

shawar w/r to his order dated 16- 12-201 3. ' ;
o

o

3. AAEO Circle Cc‘xcurm.d v
4. Accountant-Local dffice is "directed to prepare their bllls wrth rmmedrate efrect_ anc; o
i onward #nomrSsron m favour. of the Teachers mentroned above accordlngly R 3<
o, vl L2 RO PR
. ) . - O . 5 v s ——-—' Q . '",' ,..'. i
R - R Agcucy Edueation:() vrg,r'gk.\'. iy
iy _ SO % % { 3 North Wum xst'm Ar,ém.y 5 o

GGPS, Shahzad Gul Kot - . - - - = -

© GPS, DarpaKhel.. . o ;

c e et

—_—er SR Tawmee
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Accountant General
Puluslnn Revenues, Suly Office, Peshawnr, 4
' Phiit 091 92'1127b Faxtt 091 921130[ , S

[,

PRI Y

sor e w erestrea s " ponma

-a.u.

sr'.il}'(..=r7‘2m".-|~!/'i‘l’.’¥ '_ SO | ' Dau,d 07:03. 201&, »\- .

m ;\‘ Loyl il C

l|| .- A
Ay 'llme‘)\géncyﬂccourits Officer .- - R T
“1 Narth Wazmstan Agency e R e
vl ¢
"y anshah ’ "
Sl i APPEAL FORJUSTICE
3 .
I am- dnected to enclosed herew:th a copy ofappeal submlttcd by MS ,
: \
: A’ayaj"sl nnlothmq ‘deehanzeba PTC and others whlch is .,elf-explanamny _
. b |
Ihv nd(htlonal Accountant General AGPP. sub Offlce Peshawai' has i ',,,
: lr(_awdco( i ducc.tlve on 1he facc ofthe said appeal vou ale-thcnefore requestee _ Ei
. . g
B : -fo znumum Uw «la;ms ‘Ublﬂllted by the applicants after completing all coddiel - ‘ E
« 6 @COUNTS OI‘I‘ICER
,‘ ! N e A,GPR Sub Offxcg_Pcshn.w.l'
i f !l - 31 - : ‘\“"' .
3 - —
:;1 it -
L | !
! . o '
5 !
N . PR it )l':u lm.l_(_'n-{l/'TM Iellor '
e ! :
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'Memo:;"4 : ’ _ : . o : : .‘.. o o

. they were u.rmmatcd nor released t11e1r pays uImlInow Thcy are deserve for the sa‘me as rcqucsted in thc

- _O‘ff-icé of:,tHE'?AEenéQ-Edd’p’étidn'-Ofﬁ»ce"r'l‘,\l’.dl‘th"W~aziriS‘c?a'h‘:,t\§ge-ncy' '

" 'The E'riquiryCc'Jmmitt.e.ei -
To SO .
' L-'J’hc‘ Al{;en(‘y E.dLlc‘dt'ibn Offlccr
* North Waziristan Agency
Subject:- .- Enguiﬁ' o L o ) o . o - .

l\md lv refer to your order dated 4/2/2014 on. the subJect noted ubove and to slatc [ﬂmt ‘we the
undersigned checked thc record and détermined that the contain mentxoncd inthe appeal ﬂled b)@Ruqxa
and Othersto the Director Educatxon I‘ATA on date 117 42 014 is'based on fact and found,that,n,exthcr S

appeal please.

I- Mr U'n'm'rl'\'iai Khan'Sup‘dt_-f:-'.‘:é. o ) Chairman __:/":/ﬂr : / .

= q/ 4 /_uw/

2- 'i':lj J\(Illliilll'}_!qled /\_J‘}EOv: . o o . Mcmbcr / / Lt

13- Sadig Al AAEO - S0 .-+ " ‘Mecmber

A

B Agreéd"ah’d_Physically Chiecked

e~
o
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Anex &

CRR M ORTH WAZIR

ECT EDUCAT! 1ON OFFICE
T RmAL ms'i"‘m("

N JAppoint/ DEO/NWTD -  Dated _ZLE R0
lo T -
The Director Education
Moy Merged Districts khyber
Paldiunkhwa, Warsak Road Peshawar _ ‘
Subjeci, APPE AL FOR ADSUSTMENT / RELEAS LOF PAY - :

M . o
Lindly refer w _yoL:r remar l\:. on Lhc bu(ly of an appeal * xes‘ol\"c the fssue in respect"o’l’o
Fuhim Junior Clerk on the '\UblLLl cited above and (o stale llmL Ex. DEQ h.ls hun issued L)ldLl on 24-01-
So b in the light ol nulnl‘mulu‘.»n duted 24-01-201 3(copy attached).
Chis further stated that Ex. DEO has issued order in respect (:ﬂ"'l?tuqiu PTC and others after

CHUUINY L vopy aitached).
ve been submitled he accounts office NWD.

Pad bill =0 the Jhu\'n olticials ha
. | v, . . U
- NMivanshah and returned with 1hc remarks that bills will mluhnn / pmm.d afler post verification (copy

attached). . .
s lunhu added llml nulhu thy were lummalud nor release their puays up ll“ nuw,
ey e performiag their duuLs lc“ulmlv o lh\, enlire mllslaunun o their superior up il But:
proneniiy thare g no \Vzluml pn:.l_h al PIre/ Junior Clerk to dd|u~L them lm releuse ol pay g\s they need
vaeineien, s nd when the posts are available/ existin the olfice of undersigned. they will be adjusted
For the release ol pay \uwulln"lv to avoid more lnlu ation, please.

I \.pml is submited tor luuhcn necessary action, plmxg

» -t
‘ ‘ Y ..-..:." B
M / . lhw!\CL ._."\UF!J'H:\/'\ AN
M Hunh \I\I.l/'n"l 2 .l.‘.nl i
P : i . . ) i . “'; H
]
‘ , _ D
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DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION

.7 .| ° NEWLY MERGED TRIBAL DISTRICTS

WARSAK ROAD PESHAWAR, PAKISTAN e i
. PHOME. 091-9210166 FaX 091 +9210216 - - '

'-gNo 4 /Dat Peshthe/':/ 12019
/gé R 347/, S

<

: --““‘ﬁvclr:_ B \I’PFM I‘OR Al)IUSTMI‘NT/RI‘LEASD o PAY
. Momo: AR S T ST ) .
_' noted abow, and to enclose herew1th an: applxcatlon n rcspect of Mr. F ahlmullah Junior Clerk

and Msl Ruqm PST and others of North Wazmstan District and to ask’ you to implement the 5

k cluecuons on the body. of the previous apphcatmns dated 09.01 2019

) posmvdv plcase.

Endst'No - ' ‘/-. T e " DatedPesh the —_ [2019. 7'//5

lhe stmc{ Education Oﬂ'ccr ) LY.
\‘oxlh Wnanshm DlSlI‘lCt T O

I am dxrccted to refcr to tlns otﬁce letter No 300 datcd 7/1/"019 on subject '

‘e ®

~Tam: fuxthcx dm.clcd to ask you to follow the duecnons put up by ‘Director

E clucallon Llslwlule I"ATA on the body of" enclosed apphcatxon under intimation to this office
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. ()l"l"l(.‘l; OF THE DISTRICTE l)U( ATION OFFICER

NORTIH WAZIRISTAN TRIBAL DISTRICT AT MIRANSHAH. -

No_ /oly | /DEC/INWTD  Dated: _/# - /02/2019

-1

NNy N o

SRR TAT) L i
ez A.,.;é‘.__.._“.;_____ e - - : \
The Director [":C‘lVL_IC;leli()n
Newly Merged District l@l’l( Peshawar. ]
.\'uliiccl:: | APPE AL l‘()l\ ADIUSTM V’i’/RELI‘ASI‘ OF PAY X

Aemo:

I\Llucnc.u your lcuu No:1665 dated 30/01/2019 the undexs1gned was. dncc.u,d 1o .

welease the salaries and adjust LhL, applicants if there i is no termination order and cogent reason

An this-connection the Ex.District Education Omcel submitted a detail report along w1th
enquiry reportvide letter No: 4347 dated 7/06/2018. :

' This ollice scmdmd a lot, but we found-no termination mder on the 1cc01d of
this office. Morcover,this office has advertised the posts of all categories for filling up -

- hwough ETEA. Henee this olfice is umblc 1o 1clc,asc,/ad_[usl thc apphcants as they need

vicaneies.,

Report is sllbmillcdf for your perusal and further necessary action please.
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- GOVERNMENT (OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
~ ' BLEMENTARY AND SEC:ONDARY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
Block “A” Opposite M PA’s Hostel, Civil Secretariat Peshawar
‘ Phone No. 69;1-9223587 ' '

' No. SO(PEY/E&SED/5-1/ Gen Misc/2022
- . Dated Peshawar the August 11%, 2022

To ' \/ :
' The District Education Offices (Ml e)
vDistri.ct North Waziristan. : '
Subject: - . APPEAL FOR RELEASE Gff AYS'IN R/O NASIRUDDINTT RUOIA
- ESTAND OTHERS - ‘ T |

T am directed to,réfef‘to,‘the' subject noted fabove and to enclose herewith a copy
of self-explanatory application squiﬁed by Mr. Nasiruddin TT and others along with its

enclosurg; for further necessary action. _ , ' S

o

You are therefore, directed to resolved the issued under intimation to this office.

Encl.As above., o
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. Lsamuawtmﬁdpaaassm;-. .
- 2 Habib Ullah W/Master GHS Tall Village: -

L e e
Ta T "
The District Education Officer,
North Waziristan District.

Kindly refer your office N030810-12 dated 23-07:2022 o the subject noted that and to state in
pursuance of director Educaticn. FATA order No.1666-68 dated 30-01-2019 on the subject noted

above. we the following committee membars thoroughly checked and verified the teachers whos
~& salaries were stooped without any cogent reason and they are performing their duties re(ulariy

outstandns <21:2a5 of the following teachers, o - W
Report is submitteq for -ﬁmhe'%’*-mmw ation being low paid Government servants, o '

1. Rugia PST GGPS Adam Khan Kog

2 WQauarPSTGGPsmNawum

3. Zalba Nisa PST GGPS Ghulsm Sher Knan iy
‘ 4,MuhammadShahiaP$TG?SMM‘Kot B
, S‘ﬁﬂzurﬂehmaPSTGPSmeiﬁmK&

6.Asad Ulah PST GPS Zar Guikoi ~
7mumpsmpsmmwwxu
8. Taskin PST GGPS Ratumain (st Kog |

g,mmpsmsasmmmmm

10. Sawal Haigar PST GGPS Sher Dad Kot

Enguiry Committee &

3. Mr. Shanabaz Khan S/Clerk DEO Office;y i -
Kfoogegd

Yoren z‘ﬁ'a{ iy

4 Mr, Arbab Khan J/Clerk DEO Offce:
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